GECKO
Designed for use in:
 � Foundries
 � Manufacturing Facilities
 � Mining
 � Oil Refineries
 � Petrochemical Facilities
 � Power Generation Facilities

Coolon USA, Inc. 410 Main St, Racine, WI 53403, USA tel. (888) 6COOLON int. +1  262.977.6566
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
GKO   -   UL   -   B0   -   S   -   40   -   CWT   -   T1   -   RGBW   -   A   -   C-3/4
PRODUCT BODYCERTIFICATION POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
OPTICAL
BEAM
INDICATOR OPERATING
VOLTAGE
MOUNTING -
GLAND ENTRY
WIREPAS MASSIVE ENABLED
Wirepas is a leading IoT company on mission to democratise enterprise IoT. The Wirepas Massive self-healing network
optimises itself by local decision-making to reach unlimited scalability, coverage and density while using the available
radio spectrum as efficiently as possible.
A web based platform to manage and control smart wireless devices.
Accessible anywhere through an internet connected browser.
For more information on Coolon smart lighting range please visit: coolon.com.au/industrial-led-lighting/smart-lighting
MESH NETWORK
GATEWAYS
If distance between
luminaires is >50m
additional Gateways
are required
ANY LOCAL
SERVER
APIDASHBOARD
Max. signal
radius: 50m
Max. signal
radius: 50m
BITCORTEX
CLOUD
ASSET
TAGS
3RD PARTY
SENSORS
3RD PARTY
SENSORS
3RD PARTY
NODES
SMART
LIGHT
WARNING
LIGHT
SYSTEM
SMART
LIGHT
SMART
LIGHT
SMART
LIGHT
SMART
LIGHT
STANDBY
POWER
PRODUCT POWER INDICATOR MOUNTING - GLAND ENTRY
GKO Gecko 40 40W RGBW RGBW Indicator C-3/4 Ceiling Mount, 3/4” NPT thread
80 80W C-20 Ceiling Mount, M20x1.5 thread
CERTIFICATION OPERATING VOLTAGE C-25 Ceiling Mount, M25x1.5 thread
UL UL Certified COLOR TEMPERATURE A 100 – 277VAC 50/60Hz T-3/4 Trunnion Mount, 3/4” NPT thread
Ex IECEx and ATEX Certified CWT Cool White B 277 – 480VAC 50/60Hz T-20 Trunnion Mount, M20x1.5 thread
AMB Amber T-25 Trunnion Mount, M25x1.5 thread
STANDBY POWER H-3/4 Trunnion Mount, 3/4” NPT thread
B0 No Standby Battery OPTICAL BEAM H-20 Trunnion Mount, M20x1.5 thread
T1 Type I H-25 Trunnion Mount, M25x1.5 thread
BODY T3 Type III L-3/4 Loop Mount, 3/4” NPT thread
S Small (40W only) SY1 Symmetrical Diffused L-20 Loop Mount, M20x1.5 thread
L Large (80W only) UW Ultra Wide L-25 Loop Mount, M25x1.5 thread
P-3/4 Pendant Mount, 3/4” NPT thread
P-20 Pendant Mount, M20x1.5 thread
P-25 Pendant Mount, M25x1.5 thread